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DNS 
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No. No. No. No. 

193 

172 

189 

188 

194 

197 

185 

176 

173 

199 

205 

201 

191 

198 

178 

192 

179 

182 

183 

195 

184 

180 
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187 

174 

190 

196 

102 

170 

171 

177 

181 

Name Name Name Name 

อาช ว ิน ม ีส ุวร รณ 

ณ ัฐว ุฒ ิ  พ ันโสดา 

วช ิ ร ะพงษ์ศ ักด ิ์  ว ิ ร ิย านนท์  

นวช า ส ุขสมภักตร ์  

ส ุทธิพงษ ์  จันทร ์ท ุ ่ ง 

ณพว ิทย ์  ค ุ้ มค ํ า 

ธี รภ ัทร  พ ิมพาเร ื อ 

สรศ ักด ิ ์ ส ุร ิ ยะ 

อัตร เดช  ม ั งกรพานิช ย์  

ก ้ องภพห์  ล ีละเม ีย ร  

ธนวรรธ ว ัฒนก ิจวรการ 

ณ ัฎฐภพ ธี ร ะภาพ 

ป ิ งปอง วรช าต ิ ว ัฒน 

ท ัศนีย ์  ค ุณานุศาสน์  

นฤเบศ คำมงคล  

ณ ัฐว ุฒ ิ  ส ิทธิคำท ับ 

อาท ิตยพรรณ บ ูช าย ันต ์  

ต ุลย์  พาทีท ิน 

ภูตะว ัน ส ุวร รณวนิช  

ส ุทธิน ันธ์  น ันธิส า 

ธีนภัทท ์  ก ันตะบ ุตร  

สมพร  ล ีทนท า 

กฤชณัท ศ ีลพรหม 

อนุ ว ัฒน์  ส ุดธง 

ภัครช ุดา เพ ็งปาน 

จักณ ัฎฐ มากสัมพ ันธ์  

ณ ัฐช นน ท์  เอกสาร  

ว ี ร ะว ัฒน์  ลอมาเล ะ 

พฤฒ ิพงศ ์  พ ี รั ส วงศ ์ 

น ันท ช ัย  ถว ิลมาตย ์ 

อุ ้ มพงษ์  เภานาง 

ธนกร  ช ัยภิ รมย์ศร ี 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

PRO OPEN 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  A 

JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  C 

PRO  A 

JUNIOR 

PRO  B 

PRO  C 

JUNIOR 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  B 

PRO JUNIOR 

PRO  C 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  SENIOR 

PRO OPEN 

PRO  A 

JUNIOR 

PRO  A 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

10:01.604 

10:11.713 

10:25.226 

10:26.525 

10:27.386 

10:45.770 

10:55.693 

11:03.608 

11:04.970 

11:10.696 

11:18.514 

11:23.547 

11:27.495 

11:33.148 

11:41.508 

11:48.280 

12:15.073 

10:03.505 

10:05.389 

10:05.853 

10:13.103 

6:38.072 

5:13.617 

5:21.810 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

10.109 

23.622 

24.921 

25.782 

44.166 

54.089 

1:02.004 

1:03.366 

1:09.092 

1:16.910 

1:21.943 

1:25.891 

1:31.544 

1:39.904 

1:46.676 

2:13.469 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

10.109 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

136.256 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:57.782 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

139.193 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

193 - อาชว ิน  ม ีส ุวรรณ 
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             Juti R.                          Pairuch N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring         C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

K65 RACING CIRCUIT 

RACE 2 (Revised #1) 

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:08:49 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/9/2024 09:05 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.187 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.17
No.172, #201 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.18





